

# **Executive & Professional Lines Appetite Guide**

Forms	Excess Follow Form Primary Forms
Coverage Available	Excess Side A Directors & Officers Liability
	Excess Directors & Officers Liability
	Excess Professional Liability
	Excess Fiduciary Liability
	Excess Employment Practices Liability
	Excess Crime/Fidelity
	Excess Cyber (Privacy & Network Risk)
	Excess Errors & Omissions
Capacity	\$50 million
	\$25 Million Typical Limit Deployed
	More Limit Available for Select Risks
Premium	Minimum Account Premium: \$100,000
	Minimum Price per Million: \$5,000
Target Customers	Publicly traded Commercial Companies (\$1b+ Market Cap)
	Financial Institutions (\$10b+)
	(Banks, Insurance Companies, Asset Managers)
	Private Companies (\$500m+ revenue)
	Professional Service Firms (Billings of \$25m+)
	(Emphasis on Law Firms with 100+ attorneys)

# CONTACTS

# **David Bresnahan**

**Executive** Vice President 617.936.2903 O 617.659.0569 M david.bresnahan@bhspecialty.com

# Anthony Tatulli

Head of Executive & Professional Lines, N.A. 646.822.7102 O 973.294.6155 M anthony.tatulli@bhspecialty.com

## Lori Spoon

Head of Customer & Broker Engagement, N.A. 917.960.2407 O 646.509.7353 M lori.spoon@bhspecialty.com

# **COMMERCIAL INSTITUTIONS**

**Brady Head** D&O Product Line Officer

678.256.6264 M brady.head@bhspecialty.com

## Keith Freid

Product Officer, Private & Nonprofit 646.822.7103 Ó 917.847.3681 M keith.freid@bhspecialty.com

#### Sean Cox

SVP, Management Liability, West Region 917.960.2451 O 917.331.0190 M sean.cox@bhspecialty.com

#### Kevin Gallagher

SVP, Management Liability, East Region 917.960.2408 O 516.660.3300 M kevin.gallagher@bhspecialty.com

#### Shelley Norman

SVP, Management Liability, Central Region 312.702.2855 O 312.256.6581 M shelley.norman@bhspecialty.com

# PROFESSIONAL LIABILITY

# **Jill Salmon**

Head of Professional Liability Lines, U.S. 917.960.2447 O 646.468.6312 M jill.salmon@bhspecialty.com

# **Brian Robb**

SVP, Cyber/MPL/Tech 646.822.7107 O 917.318.6734 M brian.robb@bhspecialty.com

### **Doug Sifert**

SVP, Lawyers Professional Liability 917.960.2409 O 347.327.2632 M doug.sifert@bhspecialty.com

# FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS

# **Christopher Polechronis**

Head of Financial Institutions, East Region 917.960.2423 O 516.965.0684 M christopher.polechronis@bhspecialty.com

# Sachin Warty

Head of Financial Institutions, Central and West Regions 312.702.2807 O 630.800.9045 M sachin.warty@bhspecialty.com

#### Atea Martin

Head of Life Agents/Broker Dealer 917.830.2307 O 347.277.9052 M atea.martin@bhspecialty.com

# Jessica Newton

SVP, Financial Institutions 917.960.2419 O 646.659.5972 M jessica.newton@bhspecialty.com

# WHAT WE'RE WRITING

- Excess D&O coverage for a publicly listed P&C Insurer
- Excess Professional Liability coverage for a national bank
- Excess Cyber coverage for a national bank
- Excess A-Side D&O coverage for a major financial institution
- **Excess Blended Professional and Executive** Liability coverage provided to a major financial institution
- Excess A-Side D&O coverage for a global energy company
- Excess Professional Liability coverage for a global insurance broker
- Excess Professional Liability coverage for a national law firm

Berkshire Hathaway Specialty Insurance (www.bhspecialty.com) provides commercial property, casualty, healthcare professional liability, executive and professional lines, transactional liability, surety, marine, travel, programs, accident and health, medical stop loss, homeowners, and multinational insurance. The actual and final terms of coverage for all product lines may vary. It underwrites on the paper of Berkshire Hathaway's National Indemnity group of insurance companies, which hold financial strength ratings of A++ from AM Best and AA+ from Standard 8 Poor's. Based in Boston, Berkshire Hathaway Specialty Insurance has offices in Atlanta, Boston, Chicago, Houston, Indianapolis, Irvine, Los Angeles, New York, San Francisco, San Ramon, Seattle, Stevens Point, Adelaide, Auckland, Brisbane, Cologne, Dubai, Dublin, Hong Kong, Kuala Lumpur, London, Macau, Madrid, Manchester, Melbourne, Munich, Paris, Perth, Singapore, Sydney and Toronto. For more information, contact info@bhspecialty.com.

Berkshire Hathaway Specialty Insurance

The information contained herein is for general informational purposes only and does not constitute an offer to sell or a solicitation of an offer to buy any product or service. Any description set forth herein does not include all policy terms, conditions and exclusions. Please refer to the actual policy for complete details of coverage and exclusions.

